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Observaciones:

N° MONITOREO

SEMANA

18
29/04/2018 al 05/05/2018

FECHA DE MONITOREO

30/04/2018

02/05/2018

04/05/2018

IESTACION DE MUESTREO

01-D-PAR

01-D-PAR

01-A-PAR

01-D-PAR

01-D-PAR

PROFUNDIDAD (m)

01-A-PAR
6

0-4.5

4.5-9

6

01-D-PAR
5

5-9

01-D-PAR
4

4-8

TEMPERATURA (°C)

16.99

15.89

15.40

16.50

17.21

14.83

15.72

14.46

SALINIDAD (ppm)

34.96

34.98

34.98

33.60

33.29

33.64

33.86

33.78

OXIGENO (mgfL)

2.54

1.56

0.14

3.30

6.89

0.38

4.10

0.28

pH

7.78

7.78

7.74

8.01

8.01

8.10
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DIATOMEAS (*)
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Alexandrium ostenfeldii
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Alexandrium tamiyavanichii
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Alexandrium sp.

Azadinium sp.
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Dinophysis caudala

Dinophysis infundibulum

DINOFLAGELADOS (*) [2inophysis lripos

Gonyaulax spinifera
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Gonyaulax cf. spinifera

calenalum

Karenia sp.

Karlodinium sp.
Lip inium polyedrum

Phalacroma mitra

Phalacroma r

Prorocentrum cordatum

Prorocentrum lima

Proloceratium r
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RAFIDOFICEAS

Helerosigma akashiwo
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S/M: Sin Monitoreo
Fuonto: Laboralorio SANIPES-CALLAO
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